Reader 1

1.1.: Abram, Citizens, Prince, Romeo
1.2.: Romeo

1.3.

1.4.: Romeo

1.5.: Third Servingman, Romeo
2.1.: Romeo

2.2.: Romeo

2.3.: Romeo

2.4.: Romeo

2.5.

2.6.: Romeo

3.1.: Romeo, Prince
3.2.

3.3.: Romeo

3.4.

3.5.: Romeo

4.1.

4.2.: Servingman

4.3.

4.4.: First Servingman
5.1.: Romeo

5.2.

5.3.: Romeo, Second Watchman, Prince
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Reader 2

1.1.: Benvolio
1.2.: Benvolio
1.3.: Juliet

1.4.: Benvolio

1.5.: Fourth Servingman, Servingman - “I know not, sir.”, Juliet, Benvolio

2.1.: Benvolio

2.2.: Juliet

2.3.

2.4.: Benvolio

2.5.: Juliet

2.6.: Juliet

3.1.: Benvolio

3.2.: Juliet

3.3.

3.4.

3.5.: Juliet

4.1.: Juliet

4.2.: Juliet

4.3.: Juliet

4.4.: Second Servingman, First Musician
5.1.

5.2.: Friar John

5.3.: Juliet, Third Watchman
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Reader 3

1.1.: Sampson, Montague

1.2.: Paris

1.3.: Nurse

1.4.

1.5.: Second Servingman, Cousin Capulet, Nurse
2.1.

2.2.: Nurse

2.3.

2.4.: Nurse

2.5.: Nurse

2.6.

3.1.: Follower of Tybalt, Montague
3.2.: Nurse

3.3.: Nurse

3.4.: Paris

3.5.: Nurse

4.1.: Paris

4.2.: Nurse

4.3.

4.4.: Nurse, Paris, Second Musician
5.1.: Apothecary

5.2.

5.3.: Paris, [First] Watchman, Montague
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Reader 4

I.1.:
1.2.:
1.3.
1.4.

1.5
2.1.:
2.2.

2.3.:
2.4..
2.5.

2.6.:
3.1
3.2.

3.3
3.4.:
3.5.:
4.1.
4.2.
4.3.:
4.4..
5.1.

5.2.
5.3.:

Chorus, Tybalt, Lady Capulet, Lady Montague

Servant

Lady Capulet

First Servingman, Tybalt

Chorus

Friar Lawrence

Peter

Friar Lawrence

Tybalt, Lady Capulet

Friar Lawrence
Lady Capulet
Lady Capulet
Friar Lawrence
Lady Capulet
Lady Capulet

Lady Capulet, Friar Lawrence, Peter

Friar Lawrence

Friar Lawrence, Lady Capulet
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Reader 5

I.1.:
1.2.:
1.3.
1.4.:
1.5
2.1.:
2.2.
2.3.
2.4..
2.5.
2.6.
3.1
3.2.
3.3.
3.4.:
3.5.:
4.1.
4.2.
4.3.
4.4..
5.1
5.2.
5.3.:

Gregory, Citizens, Capulet
Capulet

Servingman

Mercutio

Capulet

Mercutio

Mercutio

Mercutio, Citizen

Capulet
Capulet

Capulet

Capulet, Third Musician
Balthasar

Page, Balthasar, Capulet

Romeo and Juliet Reader 5 of 5

© shakespeareteacher.com




